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Metro Dance Company
Summer 2021 Schedule

4 week Classes

~“Wa. Monday July 12"-Monday August 2™

\

6:00pm-7:00pm Conditioning/Technique (Ages 8+) $64
7:00pm-8:00pm Improv/Contemporary (Ages8+)
Wednesday July 14™-Wednesday August 4™
5:00pm-6:00pm Gymnastics (Ages 8+)
7:00pm-8:00pm Ballet (Ages 8+)
7:00pm-8:00pm Yoga (Ages 8+)

Week Long Camps

Monday, July 12"-Thursday, July 15™

5:00pm-6:00pm Fairytale Ballet Camp (Ages 6-8) $64
6:00pm-7:00pm Budding Ballerina Camp (Ages 2-5) $64
7:00pm-8:00pm Rhythm and Beat Tap Camp (Ages 6-8)__$64

Monday, July 19"~ Thursday, July 22™
6:00pm-7:00pm Tumble and Tap Camp (Ages 2-5) $64

Monday July 26™-Thursday, July 29"
6:00pm-7:00pm Budding Ballerina Camp (Ages 2-5) $64
7:00pm-8:00pm Jump and Tumble Camp (Ages 6-8) $64

Monday August 2™-Thursday, August 5th
11:00am-12:00pm Budding Ballerina Camp (Ages 2-5)
5:00pm-6:00pm Fairytale Ballet Camp (Ages 6-8)

Monday August 9"-Thursday, August 12th
11:00am-12:00pm Tumble and Tap Camp (Ages 2-5) $6
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